Optredens 2023 in de zorg mogelijk gemaakt door de Willeke Alberti Foundation

JANUARI

FEBRUARI

MAART

APRIL

MEI

JUNI

Juil

17-01-2023
18-01-2023
24-01-2023
26-01-2023
27-01-2023

01-02-2023
01-02-2023
22-02-2023
24-02-2023

02-03-2023
03-03-2023
16-03-2023
21-03-2023
22-03-2023
23-03-2023
28-03-2023
29-03-2023

04-04-2023
19-04-2023
20-04-2023
24-04-2023

09-05-2023
10-05-2023
13-05-2023
15-05-2023
31-05-2023

01-06-2023
02-06-2023
08-06-2023
09-06-2023
13-06-2023
14-06-2023
16-06-2023
17-06-2023
19-06-2023
22-06-2023
23-06-2023
24-06-2023

03-07-2023
06-07-2023
12-07-2023
19-07-2023

Made
Maarssen
Den Dungen
Zutphen
Amsterdam

Franeker
Utrecht
Obdam
Winterswijk

Clinge

Alphen aan den Rijn
Leerdam

Gorssel

Vught

Vught

Harderwijk

Almelo

Zwolle
Middelharnis
Scherpenzeel
Zuidermeer

Heiloo
Heerenveen
Almere

St Anna Paulowna
Amsterdam

Maarssen
Vogelwaarde
Heerhugowaard
Ureterp
Apeldoorn
Bergen
Poortugaal
Utrecht
Nuland
Amersfoort
Tilburg
Zoetermeer

Nieuw Bergen
IJsselstein
Huizen
Arnhem



SEPTEMBER 07-09-2023

OKTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

14-09-2023
15-09-2023
26-09-2023
28-09-2023

11-10-2023

08-11-2023
16-11-2023
20-11-2023
23-11-2023
24-11-2023
28-11-2023

13-12-2023
14-12-2023

Rotterdam
Heerhugowaard
Haarlem
Ouddorp
Teteringen

Maarssen

Heemstede
Tilburg
Heerhugowaard
Amstelveen
Lopik

Fijnaart

Alkmaar
Amersfoort



